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1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22019965 96.38 SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
2 PA22031721 95.75 SUBHADIP DE General No I-06 C-05 H-03 I-09 B-03 F-02
3 PA22024572 94.97 TANUJA KHATUN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02 B-03
4 PA22002704 94.75 RANAPRATAP CHATTARAJ General No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
5 PA22041094 94.63 Balaram Dey General No H-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
6 PA22019679 94.25 ABU SAYEED OBC-A No I-09 H-03 I-06 C-05 F-02 B-03
7 PA22030739 94.00 DIPTENDU KUNDU General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
8 PA22016079 94.00 SUBHADEEP MAJI SC No B-03 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 F-02
9 PA22034845 93.88 PIYASI BISWAS SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02

10 PA22042637 93.81 SK SABYASACHI HASAN OBC-A No H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
11 PA22004432 93.50 Parvin Aktar OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
12 PA22026208 93.38 RUNU ADAK General No B-03 H-03 C-05 I-09 I-06 F-02
13 PA22009212 93.25 AYESHA HAQUE General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
14 PA22041418 93.10 PURNASASHI CHAKRABORTY General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
15 PA22006700 93.00 Luna Baidya General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
16 PA22014316 92.19 BARNALI DEY General No B-03 I-09 F-02 C-05 H-03 I-06
17 PA22033026 92.06 Krishnajit Ghara General No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
18 PA22019500 92.00 AYAN NAYAK General No B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02
19 PA22000080 91.88 ISRAFIL MOLLAH OBC-A Yes H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
20 PA22015816 91.88 TAPAS PAN General No I-06 B-03 I-09 F-02 H-03 C-05
21 PA22018936 91.88 JYOTIRMOY SAHA SC No I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 H-03
22 PA22025744 91.88 SUDESHNA BERA General No H-03 C-05 I-09 B-03 I-06 F-02
23 PA22004418 91.63 Shakil Ansary OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
24 PA22013670 91.63 Tushar Kanti Sarkar SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 B-03
25 PA22019949 91.63 SYED REJAUDDIN General No C-05 H-03 I-09 B-03 I-06 F-02
26 PA22004060 91.25 HABIB ALAM OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
27 PA22027634 91.13 ATASI TUNGA General No B-03 F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 H-03
28 PA22007110 90.90 SK AJIMUDDIN OBC-A No H-03 C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 I-06
29 PA22011419 90.88 VIVEK DEY OBC-B No I-06 C-05 H-03 I-09 B-03 F-02
30 PA22007285 90.75 SHEERSHENDU KUMAR RAY SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 B-03
31 PA22015520 90.75 SUPRITI MUKHOPADHYAY General No H-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
32 PA22001622 90.65 PURBASA MAHANTI General No B-03 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
33 PA22001853 90.50 Sk Mokarram Hossen OBC-A No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
34 PA22016048 90.50 DEBAJOYTI MANNA OBC-B No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02
35 PA22008542 90.38 SHARMISTHA SARKAR General No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
36 PA22024948 90.38 PIYALI GHOSH OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
37 PA22005527 90.32 Vikramjit Ghosh OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
38 PA22002523 90.25 SUDHANGSU PANDA General No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
39 PA22011156 90.25 SUKANTA GHOSH OBC-B No I-09 C-05 H-03 B-03 I-06 F-02
40 PA22007122 90.13 SUHANI SEKH OBC-A No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
41 PA22001935 90.00 SUTIRTHA BISWAS General No I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06 B-03
42 PA22033123 90.00 NAYAN TARA OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
43 PA22043398 90.00 TARIKUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No F-02 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03
44 PA22021134 89.88 Indrajit Jha General No B-03 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 F-02
45 PA22013294 89.81 MEGHNA RUHIDAS SC No I-09 B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06
46 PA22001918 89.75 SMRITI CHANDRA General No B-03 I-06 C-05 F-02 I-09 H-03
47 PA22002418 89.75 SAYANTANI MAHAPATRA General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
48 PA22015432 89.75 MADHURIMA PAUL OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
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49 PA22043393 89.75 ARINDAM SASMAL General No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
50 PA22009897 89.63 ADITI SARKAR General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
51 PA22016077 89.63 INDRANIL TUNG General No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02
52 PA22022220 89.63 SAUGATA PAUL OBC-B No I-09 I-06 H-03 F-02 C-05 B-03
53 PA22001332 89.50 SOUBHIK BANERJEE General No H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
54 PA22010738 89.50 RESHMI MUDI ST No C-05 I-09 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
55 PA22039969 89.25 SUNETRA BISWAS General No F-02 I-06 B-03 C-05 I-09 H-03
56 PA22009318 89.00 AYAN MONDAL SC No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03
57 PA22018250 89.00 DEBI PRASAD GOSWAMI General Yes I-06 B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02
58 PA22015578 88.88 SOMITA PAUL OBC-B No F-02 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03
59 PA22036369 88.77 Subhasis Dutta General No F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 B-03
60 PA22034470 88.75 MIR SOHEL RANA General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
61 PA22034579 88.75 MD EKLASUR MOMIN OBC-A No C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 I-06 H-03
62 PA22001197 88.63 PRITAM DHALI SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
63 PA22008507 88.62 MITA PATRA General No B-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 H-03 F-02
64 PA22009768 88.58 NABANITA JANA General No I-09 C-05 B-03 H-03 I-06 F-02
65 PA22015200 88.52 ARPITA SAMANTA General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
66 PA22037158 88.38 KARIM OBC-A Yes I-09 I-06 H-03 F-02 C-05 B-03
67 PA22001803 88.25 MEGHA GHOSH General No B-03 I-09 I-06 F-02 C-05 H-03
68 PA22014068 88.25 ATHAR PARVEZ OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06 B-03
69 PA22014071 88.13 KAMRUL JAMAN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06 B-03
70 PA22003166 88.06 PRANGAPARAMITA MAITY General No B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02
71 PA22011142 87.98 PRANGAPARAMITA MAITY General No B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02
72 PA22014739 87.88 SAHINA SULTANA OBC-A No I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 B-03
73 PA22000597 87.75 Debsankar Bag General No B-03 F-02 I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06
74 PA22028672 87.75 Khurrom Murad Ahmed OBC-B No I-09 H-03 F-02 B-03 C-05 I-06
75 PA22029094 87.63 Munmun jana General No B-03 I-09 F-02 H-03 I-06 C-05
76 PA22001564 87.25 Joyeeta Ray General No I-09 I-06 H-03 F-02 C-05 B-03
77 PA22018183 87.13 PROGATA DAS General No H-03 I-09 B-03 C-05 F-02 I-06
78 PA22025393 87.13 RAHUL MANDAL SC No B-03 I-06 H-03 C-05 I-09 F-02
79 PA22001607 87.00 SARASWATI MAHATO OBC-B No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03
80 PA22024496 87.00 ANANYA PRAMANICK General No H-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 F-02 B-03
81 PA22007263 86.75 SHOUVIK BISWAS SC No I-09 I-06 B-03 C-05 H-03 F-02
82 PA22024060 86.75 Anindita Pal OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
83 PA22000445 86.63 SUPRIYO MODAK OBC-B No H-03 C-05 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
84 PA22002417 86.50 Satabdi Das OBC-B No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
85 PA22025491 86.40 TANAYA HALDAR General No I-09 H-03 B-03 I-06 F-02 C-05
86 PA22018457 86.39 SUNIL KAMILYA General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
87 PA22012013 86.00 ASHIN ORAON ST No F-02 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 H-03
88 PA22041854 85.88 KEYA DEBNATH OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
89 PA22003349 85.63 MD GOLAP ALI OBC-A No I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03 I-09 F-02
90 PA22001419 85.50 Anshuman Saha SC No I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06 B-03
91 PA22029920 85.38 PRIYANTAN BARMAN SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03
92 PA22028037 85.25 CHANDAN PATRA SC No I-09 I-06 B-03 H-03 F-02 C-05
93 PA22001656 85.13 Nandini Das General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
94 PA22017055 85.13 KAMAL HASAN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02 B-03
95 PA22029688 84.88 PAPIYA BAUR General No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
96 PA22001383 84.71 Romeo Mondal General No I-06 I-09 B-03 F-02 C-05 H-03
97 PA22031399 84.38 Sabyasachi Ali Saha OBC-A No B-03 F-02 I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06
98 PA22039868 84.13 ANJANA MAJHI SC No B-03 I-06 I-09 F-02 C-05 H-03
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99 PA22003113 84.00 PAROMITA ROY SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
100 PA22032453 84.00 SUBHASREE GHOSH OBC-B No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
101 PA22016156 83.88 SOUMITA PAUL General No I-09 C-05 B-03 H-03 I-06 F-02
102 PA22020743 83.75 SIBULAL MURMU ST No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02
103 PA22041581 83.75 MITA PAL OBC-B No I-09 F-02 H-03 I-06 B-03 C-05
104 PA22035509 83.61 DEBASMITA KHANRA General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
105 PA22024386 83.25 DEBASHIS PAUL SC No F-02 I-09 B-03 C-05 I-06 H-03
106 PA22040787 83.13 Sidhartha Mukherjee General No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
107 PA22001030 82.97 AKHI SIRAJ SIDDIQUI OBC-A No I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02
108 PA22003752 82.25 ASIM SAU OBC-B No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
109 PA22032888 82.13 PAYEL SARKAR General No F-02 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 B-03
110 PA22013985 82.00 SHAMBHU BHATTACHARYA General No I-09 H-03 F-02 C-05 B-03 I-06
111 PA22021946 81.68 MUSTAKIM MANDAL OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
112 PA22024243 81.63 Ganesh Ch Rana General No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
113 PA22036884 81.63 NANDITA BISWAS SC No I-06 I-09 C-05 B-03 F-02 H-03
114 PA22033098 81.50 MD GOLAM SK General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
115 PA22005554 81.25 SK NASIM ALI OBC-A No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
116 PA22008281 80.88 Aditi Mistri SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
117 PA22013833 80.88 PIU HAZRA SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
118 PA22003761 80.50 SAYAN BAIDYA SC No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
119 PA22000680 80.25 Priya Dutta General No I-09 H-03 I-06 C-05 F-02 B-03
120 PA22022756 79.75 Bhaskar Baidya SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
121 PA22003000 79.42 Titlee Mondal General No C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02 I-06 B-03
122 PA22035017 79.13 AZAHAR SK OBC-A No H-03 C-05 I-06 I-09 B-03 F-02
123 PA22015928 79.00 SK MUJID OBC-A No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
124 PA22020699 78.84 PRADIP GARAI OBC-B No B-03 I-06 C-05 H-03 I-09 F-02
125 PA22038798 78.50 Tanmay Karak General No H-03 C-05 B-03 I-09 I-06 F-02
126 PA22040494 78.32 ARADHANA MISHRA General No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
127 PA22008732 78.25 SUBHAM CHAKRABORTY General No I-06 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-09 H-03
128 PA22034069 77.74 Shubhendra Debnath OBC-B No C-05 I-06 H-03 I-09 F-02 B-03
129 PA22001156 77.25 OLIVIA ROY SC No I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02
130 PA22003204 77.25 MUKTA BISWAS General No I-06 B-03 C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02
131 PA22000422 76.88 ATANU CHAKRABORTY General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
132 PA22014824 76.88 BABY SULTANA OBC-A No I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 H-03 F-02
133 PA22025445 76.63 INDRANI BHUNIA SC No B-03 H-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 F-02
134 PA22035231 76.63 ABHIJIT SAHA General No I-09 H-03 F-02 I-06 B-03 C-05
135 PA22044167 76.13 INDRANI ROY CHOUDHURY General No H-03 I-09 B-03 I-06 C-05 F-02
136 PA22008605 76.00 INDRANI DE General No I-06 B-03 C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02
137 PA22035271 76.00 PAPIYA DAS General No B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06
138 PA22035356 76.00 TANMOY CHAKRABORTY General No I-06 C-05 H-03 I-09 F-02 B-03
139 PA22004019 75.88 SANIYA SULTANA OBC-A No C-05 H-03 I-06 I-09 B-03 F-02
140 PA22007409 75.38 SHAYANI BHOWMICK General No H-03 B-03 I-09 F-02 C-05 I-06
141 PA22006164 75.00 DAMINI SAMANTA General No I-06 B-03 I-09 H-03 F-02 C-05
142 PA22009373 74.75 BIJOY DAS General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
143 PA22003030 74.63 SHIPRA MODAK OBC-B No I-06 B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
144 PA22034976 74.63 MRINMAY SING SARDAR ST No H-03 C-05 I-06 I-09 F-02 B-03
145 PA22024192 74.50 Parnasree Bera General No H-03 I-09 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
146 PA22008287 74.25 ARPITA SAMANTA General No B-03 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06
147 PA22011093 74.13 ANKUSH BISWAS SC No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
148 PA22005452 74.00 TRINA PATRA General No B-03 I-09 I-06 C-05 H-03 F-02
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149 PA22005223 73.63 ARATI HANSDA ST No B-03 H-03 C-05 I-09 I-06 F-02
150 PA22004702 73.38 Arpita Bera General No B-03 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-09 I-06
151 PA22025771 73.38 SANDIPAN PAUL OBC-B No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03
152 PA22035106 73.25 Suvadip Chakraborty General No B-03 I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02
153 PA22003407 73.00 SUDIP MANDAL SC No B-03 I-09 I-06 C-05 F-02 H-03
154 PA22026704 73.00 SAINI GANGULY General No C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
155 PA22018801 72.90 Kohenur Khatun General No I-09 C-05 H-03 B-03 F-02 I-06
156 PA22010914 72.88 TUHIN MUKHERJEE General No H-03 C-05 I-09 B-03 I-06 F-02
157 PA22014647 72.88 MOULI MAITY General No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
158 PA22015053 72.75 G M ESTAKER HOSSAIN OBC-B No I-09 B-03 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02
159 PA22022697 72.75 Priyanka Roy SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03
160 PA22001932 72.38 RAHAMAN MASUD AKTER REJA OBC-A No F-02 C-05 H-03 I-06 I-09 B-03
161 PA22029196 72.38 Shyamali Maity General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
162 PA22019238 72.13 ANUSHREE BAG General No B-03 I-09 H-03 I-06 C-05 F-02
163 PA22015203 71.88 HEMA PAUL OBC-B No F-02 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 I-09
164 PA22042123 71.88 CHANDAN PAL General No C-05 I-06 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
165 PA22024203 71.75 Raju Sarkar SC No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02 B-03
166 PA22040672 71.71 SUDIPTA BISWAS General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
167 PA22010021 71.63 DHANANJAY KUMAR SHIL OBC-B No I-06 F-02 H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03
168 PA22015088 71.50 ASHIQUL ISLAM OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 H-03
169 PA22008880 71.38 MADHUMITA SAHOO OBC-B No B-03 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06
170 PA22028445 71.38 Mojibur Rahaman General No I-09 F-02 H-03 I-06 B-03 C-05
171 PA22010598 71.30 NAFISA YEASMIN OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
172 PA22012896 71.25 MD FARHAD SEIKH OBC-A No F-02 C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03
173 PA22013376 71.25 JHUMA KHATUN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
174 PA22001246 71.00 Pankaj Kumar Patra General No H-03 C-05 B-03 I-09 I-06 F-02
175 PA22005131 71.00 Riya Roy SC No B-03 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
176 PA22004718 70.50 MD ZINNAT AHASAN OBC-A No I-09 C-05 I-06 F-02 H-03 B-03
177 PA22019725 70.50 Osaidur Shaikh OBC-A No I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03 I-09 F-02
178 PA22035037 70.38 PINKI BISWAS OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
179 PA22026371 70.25 ARPITA DEY General No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03
180 PA22024649 70.13 HRIDAY HALDER SC No C-05 H-03 F-02 I-09 I-06 B-03
181 PA22005445 70.00 Indrajit Sadhukhan OBC-B No C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
182 PA22028069 70.00 CHITTA BOURI SC No I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03 I-09 F-02
183 PA22034767 70.00 AJOY BARAN KAR OBC-B No F-02 I-06 I-09 B-03 H-03 C-05
184 PA22043028 69.88 Prasenjit kamila General No B-03 I-09 I-06 C-05 F-02 H-03
185 PA22009132 69.61 BARNALI SIKDER SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02 B-03
186 PA22000243 69.50 MD SOHEL OBC-A No C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
187 PA22017744 69.00 DHRUBONARAYAN MANDAL General No H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 I-09 F-02
188 PA22024011 69.00 SUMAN PRADHAN SC No C-05 I-06 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
189 PA22012983 68.88 RANAJIT BHATTACHARJEE General No I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 B-03
190 PA22003063 68.75 MUSTAK PARVEJ OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06 B-03
191 PA22004475 68.63 RAINA ISLAM General Yes I-09 I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03 F-02
192 PA22044527 68.50 Nirupam Kundu General No C-05 I-09 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
193 PA22012695 67.88 Moumita Das General No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06
194 PA22013449 67.88 Moumita Das General No B-03 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 F-02
195 PA22013602 67.88 Moumita Das General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
196 PA22014230 67.88 Moumita Das General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
197 PA22014012 67.75 MOUSUMI SAREN ST No H-03 I-09 F-02 C-05 B-03 I-06
198 PA22018502 67.50 SANDIP ADHIKARY General No B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06
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199 PA22029301 67.50 PIJUSH MAHATO ST No I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06 B-03
200 PA22002531 67.38 UTTAM JANA SC No B-03 I-09 H-03 F-02 I-06 C-05
201 PA22037383 67.38 ANWESHA MALLIK General No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03
202 PA22041824 67.38 RAGHUNATH DAS General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
203 PA22042652 67.25 Abhiroop Goswami General No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
204 PA22003801 67.13 LABANI GHOSH OBC-B No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03
205 PA22004503 66.75 ASIF NAWAJ ANSARI OBC-A No C-05 I-06 H-03 I-09 F-02 B-03
206 PA22026445 66.75 ANINDITA DUTTA General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
207 PA22001508 66.63 CHANCHAL DINDA General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
208 PA22015553 66.63 DEBASMITA DAS OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
209 PA22020035 66.38 ANTARA CHOWDHURY General No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06
210 PA22000338 66.00 Rajkumar Mandal SC No F-02 I-09 C-05 I-06 H-03 B-03
211 PA22017549 66.00 MAHAMAYA MAITI General No B-03 I-09 F-02 C-05 H-03 I-06
212 PA22003343 65.75 SUBHASISH MONI SC No H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
213 PA22030149 65.50 BABULAL MONDAL General No H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
214 PA22020145 65.16 saikat mukherjee General No H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
215 PA22010922 65.13 SOMEN DAS General No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02 B-03
216 PA22026396 65.00 Subrata Kar General No F-02 I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06
217 PA22043244 64.88 ALISHA HOSSAIN OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 H-03
218 PA22044733 64.66 SARANI BANERJEE General No I-09 C-05 B-03 F-02 H-03 I-06
219 PA22007247 64.63 Amir Sohel Haque General No I-06 H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 F-02
220 PA22001382 64.38 Bapi Orow ST No F-02 I-06 B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05
221 PA22018653 64.38 GOURAB SARKAR SC No F-02 I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 B-03
222 PA22018730 64.13 CHANDAN BARMAN SC No F-02 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03
223 PA22033270 64.13 PARNA PAUL General No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02 B-03
224 PA22001469 64.00 Kalyan Majumder OBC-B No F-02 C-05 I-06 B-03 H-03 I-09
225 PA22042149 63.55 SOUTRIP GHOSH General No C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02 H-03 I-09
226 PA22036655 63.13 APURBA PRAMANIK OBC-B No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
227 PA22041256 63.13 DEBASISH MANDAL SC No F-02 I-06 B-03 C-05 H-03 I-09
228 PA22028263 63.00 JESMIN KHATUN General No H-03 C-05 I-09 I-06 F-02 B-03
229 PA22040110 62.62 SIBESWAR DAS OBC-B No B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06
230 PA22011681 62.50 SHIULY PARVIN OBC-A No I-06 F-02 H-03 I-09 B-03 C-05
231 PA22019663 62.38 ABUL BASAR General No C-05 H-03 B-03 I-09 F-02 I-06
232 PA22004186 62.25 MD SOHEL ALAM OBC-A No B-03 I-09 F-02 H-03 C-05 I-06
233 PA22004851 61.88 PIJUSH PRADHAN General No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
234 PA22037061 61.68 SAMIR BISWAS General No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
235 PA22014160 61.63 HASAN RAFIUL IMROJ OBC-A No F-02 B-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 H-03
236 PA22027820 61.50 DEBASHIS ROY SC No F-02 I-06 C-05 B-03 I-09 H-03
237 PA22032555 61.50 LISA BISWAS General No C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
238 PA22043570 61.38 SOUVIK MALLICK SC No I-06 B-03 C-05 F-02 I-09 H-03
239 PA22037491 61.03 AMIT GHOSH General No B-03 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
240 PA22037804 61.03 AMIT GHOSH General No B-03 I-06 I-09 H-03 F-02 C-05
241 PA22000886 60.63 MANOSIJO HAZRA General No I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03 B-03 I-06
242 PA22034088 60.00 SANCHITA DAS General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
243 PA22000467 59.75 BAPPA SARDAR SC No I-09 C-05 B-03 H-03 F-02 I-06
244 PA22028290 59.13 MARSHAL MURMU ST No B-03 I-06 C-05 F-02 I-09 H-03
245 PA22032729 58.63 SAMIR KANTI SANTRA SC No I-06 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-09 B-03
246 PA22007239 58.00 KURBAN HOSSAIN OBC-A No C-05 I-06 H-03 I-09 F-02 B-03
247 PA22016046 58.00 AVIJIT ADHIKARY General No H-03 I-09 B-03 I-06 F-02 C-05
248 PA22000131 56.63 PUSHPA MAITY General No B-03 I-09 I-06 F-02 H-03 C-05
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249 PA22019100 56.38 MOHITOSH MURMU ST No B-03 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
250 PA22026278 55.13 JAYASHREE DAS General No I-09 C-05 H-03 B-03 F-02 I-06
251 PA22000007 53.75 RINKI ROY General No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
252 PA22020988 53.75 PARIJAT MANDI ST No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03
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1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22016079 94.00 SUBHADEEP MAJI SC No B-03 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 F-02
2 PA22034845 93.88 PIYASI BISWAS SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
3 PA22018936 91.88 JYOTIRMOY SAHA SC No I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 B-03 H-03
4 PA22013670 91.63 Tushar Kanti Sarkar SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 B-03
5 PA22007285 90.75 SHEERSHENDU KUMAR RAY SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 B-03
6 PA22013294 89.81 MEGHNA RUHIDAS SC No I-09 B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06
7 PA22009318 89.00 AYAN MONDAL SC No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03
8 PA22001197 88.63 PRITAM DHALI SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
9 PA22025393 87.13 RAHUL MANDAL SC No B-03 I-06 H-03 C-05 I-09 F-02

10 PA22007263 86.75 SHOUVIK BISWAS SC No I-09 I-06 B-03 C-05 H-03 F-02
11 PA22001419 85.50 Anshuman Saha SC No I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06 B-03
12 PA22029920 85.38 PRIYANTAN BARMAN SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03
13 PA22028037 85.25 CHANDAN PATRA SC No I-09 I-06 B-03 H-03 F-02 C-05
14 PA22039868 84.13 ANJANA MAJHI SC No B-03 I-06 I-09 F-02 C-05 H-03
15 PA22003113 84.00 PAROMITA ROY SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
16 PA22024386 83.25 DEBASHIS PAUL SC No F-02 I-09 B-03 C-05 I-06 H-03
17 PA22036884 81.63 NANDITA BISWAS SC No I-06 I-09 C-05 B-03 F-02 H-03
18 PA22008281 80.88 Aditi Mistri SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
19 PA22013833 80.88 PIU HAZRA SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
20 PA22003761 80.50 SAYAN BAIDYA SC No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
21 PA22022756 79.75 Bhaskar Baidya SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02 I-06
22 PA22001156 77.25 OLIVIA ROY SC No I-09 I-06 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02
23 PA22025445 76.63 INDRANI BHUNIA SC No B-03 H-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 F-02
24 PA22011093 74.13 ANKUSH BISWAS SC No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
25 PA22003407 73.00 SUDIP MANDAL SC No B-03 I-09 I-06 C-05 F-02 H-03
26 PA22022697 72.75 Priyanka Roy SC No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03
27 PA22024203 71.75 Raju Sarkar SC No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 F-02 B-03
28 PA22005131 71.00 Riya Roy SC No B-03 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
29 PA22024649 70.13 HRIDAY HALDER SC No C-05 H-03 F-02 I-09 I-06 B-03
30 PA22028069 70.00 CHITTA BOURI SC No I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03 I-09 F-02
31 PA22009132 69.61 BARNALI SIKDER SC No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02 B-03
32 PA22024011 69.00 SUMAN PRADHAN SC No C-05 I-06 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
33 PA22002531 67.38 UTTAM JANA SC No B-03 I-09 H-03 F-02 I-06 C-05
34 PA22000338 66.00 Rajkumar Mandal SC No F-02 I-09 C-05 I-06 H-03 B-03
35 PA22003343 65.75 SUBHASISH MONI SC No H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
36 PA22018653 64.38 GOURAB SARKAR SC No F-02 I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 B-03
37 PA22018730 64.13 CHANDAN BARMAN SC No F-02 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03
38 PA22041256 63.13 DEBASISH MANDAL SC No F-02 I-06 B-03 C-05 H-03 I-09
39 PA22027820 61.50 DEBASHIS ROY SC No F-02 I-06 C-05 B-03 I-09 H-03
40 PA22043570 61.38 SOUVIK MALLICK SC No I-06 B-03 C-05 F-02 I-09 H-03
41 PA22000467 59.75 BAPPA SARDAR SC No I-09 C-05 B-03 H-03 F-02 I-06
42 PA22032729 58.63 SAMIR KANTI SANTRA SC No I-06 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-09 B-03
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1 PA22010738 89.50 RESHMI MUDI ST No C-05 I-09 H-03 I-06 B-03 F-02
2 PA22012013 86.00 ASHIN ORAON ST No F-02 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 H-03
3 PA22020743 83.75 SIBULAL MURMU ST No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02
4 PA22034976 74.63 MRINMAY SING SARDAR ST No H-03 C-05 I-06 I-09 F-02 B-03
5 PA22005223 73.63 ARATI HANSDA ST No B-03 H-03 C-05 I-09 I-06 F-02
6 PA22014012 67.75 MOUSUMI SAREN ST No H-03 I-09 F-02 C-05 B-03 I-06
7 PA22029301 67.50 PIJUSH MAHATO ST No I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06 B-03
8 PA22001382 64.38 Bapi Orow ST No F-02 I-06 B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05
9 PA22028290 59.13 MARSHAL MURMU ST No B-03 I-06 C-05 F-02 I-09 H-03

10 PA22019100 56.38 MOHITOSH MURMU ST No B-03 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
11 PA22020988 53.75 PARIJAT MANDI ST No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU ST Category, PGZO Admission January-2023
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% of Marks in Honours 
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higher than preference 2 and so on)

31.01.2023 Post Graduate Zoology (PGZO) LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU)



LIST-III(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 31.01.2023

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 PA22024572 94.97 TANUJA KHATUN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02 B-03
2 PA22019679 94.25 ABU SAYEED OBC-A No I-09 H-03 I-06 C-05 F-02 B-03
3 PA22042637 93.81 SK SABYASACHI HASAN OBC-A No H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
4 PA22004432 93.50 Parvin Aktar OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
5 PA22000080 91.88 ISRAFIL MOLLAH OBC-A Yes H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
6 PA22004418 91.63 Shakil Ansary OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
7 PA22004060 91.25 HABIB ALAM OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
8 PA22007110 90.90 SK AJIMUDDIN OBC-A No H-03 C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 I-06
9 PA22001853 90.50 Sk Mokarram Hossen OBC-A No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09

10 PA22007122 90.13 SUHANI SEKH OBC-A No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
11 PA22033123 90.00 NAYAN TARA OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
12 PA22043398 90.00 TARIKUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No F-02 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03
13 PA22034579 88.75 MD EKLASUR MOMIN OBC-A No C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 I-06 H-03
14 PA22037158 88.38 KARIM OBC-A Yes I-09 I-06 H-03 F-02 C-05 B-03
15 PA22014068 88.25 ATHAR PARVEZ OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06 B-03
16 PA22014071 88.13 KAMRUL JAMAN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02 I-06 B-03
17 PA22014739 87.88 SAHINA SULTANA OBC-A No I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 B-03
18 PA22003349 85.63 MD GOLAP ALI OBC-A No I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03 I-09 F-02
19 PA22017055 85.13 KAMAL HASAN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02 B-03
20 PA22031399 84.38 Sabyasachi Ali Saha OBC-A No B-03 F-02 I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06
21 PA22001030 82.97 AKHI SIRAJ SIDDIQUI OBC-A No I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 F-02
22 PA22021946 81.68 MUSTAKIM MANDAL OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
23 PA22005554 81.25 SK NASIM ALI OBC-A No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
24 PA22035017 79.13 AZAHAR SK OBC-A No H-03 C-05 I-06 I-09 B-03 F-02
25 PA22015928 79.00 SK MUJID OBC-A No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
26 PA22014824 76.88 BABY SULTANA OBC-A No I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 H-03 F-02
27 PA22004019 75.88 SANIYA SULTANA OBC-A No C-05 H-03 I-06 I-09 B-03 F-02
28 PA22001932 72.38 RAHAMAN MASUD AKTER REJA OBC-A No F-02 C-05 H-03 I-06 I-09 B-03
29 PA22015088 71.50 ASHIQUL ISLAM OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 H-03
30 PA22010598 71.30 NAFISA YEASMIN OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 H-03 B-03 F-02
31 PA22012896 71.25 MD FARHAD SEIKH OBC-A No F-02 C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03
32 PA22013376 71.25 JHUMA KHATUN OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
33 PA22004718 70.50 MD ZINNAT AHASAN OBC-A No I-09 C-05 I-06 F-02 H-03 B-03
34 PA22019725 70.50 Osaidur Shaikh OBC-A No I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03 I-09 F-02
35 PA22035037 70.38 PINKI BISWAS OBC-A No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
36 PA22000243 69.50 MD SOHEL OBC-A No C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
37 PA22003063 68.75 MUSTAK PARVEJ OBC-A No I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06 B-03
38 PA22004503 66.75 ASIF NAWAJ ANSARI OBC-A No C-05 I-06 H-03 I-09 F-02 B-03
39 PA22043244 64.88 ALISHA HOSSAIN OBC-A No I-06 C-05 I-09 B-03 F-02 H-03
40 PA22011681 62.50 SHIULY PARVIN OBC-A No I-06 F-02 H-03 I-09 B-03 C-05
41 PA22004186 62.25 MD SOHEL ALAM OBC-A No B-03 I-09 F-02 H-03 C-05 I-06
42 PA22014160 61.63 HASAN RAFIUL IMROJ OBC-A No F-02 B-03 I-09 C-05 I-06 H-03
43 PA22007239 58.00 KURBAN HOSSAIN OBC-A No C-05 I-06 H-03 I-09 F-02 B-03

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-A Category, PGZO Admission January-2023
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higher than preference 2 and so on)
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1 PA22011419 90.88 VIVEK DEY OBC-B No I-06 C-05 H-03 I-09 B-03 F-02
2 PA22016048 90.50 DEBAJOYTI MANNA OBC-B No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02
3 PA22024948 90.38 PIYALI GHOSH OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
4 PA22005527 90.32 Vikramjit Ghosh OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
5 PA22011156 90.25 SUKANTA GHOSH OBC-B No I-09 C-05 H-03 B-03 I-06 F-02
6 PA22015432 89.75 MADHURIMA PAUL OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
7 PA22022220 89.63 SAUGATA PAUL OBC-B No I-09 I-06 H-03 F-02 C-05 B-03
8 PA22015578 88.88 SOMITA PAUL OBC-B No F-02 I-06 I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03
9 PA22028672 87.75 Khurrom Murad Ahmed OBC-B No I-09 H-03 F-02 B-03 C-05 I-06

10 PA22001607 87.00 SARASWATI MAHATO OBC-B No B-03 I-06 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03
11 PA22024060 86.75 Anindita Pal OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
12 PA22000445 86.63 SUPRIYO MODAK OBC-B No H-03 C-05 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
13 PA22002417 86.50 Satabdi Das OBC-B No I-09 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02 B-03
14 PA22041854 85.88 KEYA DEBNATH OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
15 PA22032453 84.00 SUBHASREE GHOSH OBC-B No I-09 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
16 PA22041581 83.75 MITA PAL OBC-B No I-09 F-02 H-03 I-06 B-03 C-05
17 PA22003752 82.25 ASIM SAU OBC-B No B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 F-02
18 PA22020699 78.84 PRADIP GARAI OBC-B No B-03 I-06 C-05 H-03 I-09 F-02
19 PA22034069 77.74 Shubhendra Debnath OBC-B No C-05 I-06 H-03 I-09 F-02 B-03
20 PA22003030 74.63 SHIPRA MODAK OBC-B No I-06 B-03 I-09 H-03 C-05 F-02
21 PA22025771 73.38 SANDIPAN PAUL OBC-B No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03
22 PA22015053 72.75 G M ESTAKER HOSSAIN OBC-B No I-09 B-03 C-05 H-03 I-06 F-02
23 PA22015203 71.88 HEMA PAUL OBC-B No F-02 H-03 B-03 C-05 I-06 I-09
24 PA22010021 71.63 DHANANJAY KUMAR SHIL OBC-B No I-06 F-02 H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03
25 PA22008880 71.38 MADHUMITA SAHOO OBC-B No B-03 I-09 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06
26 PA22005445 70.00 Indrajit Sadhukhan OBC-B No C-05 H-03 I-09 I-06 B-03 F-02
27 PA22034767 70.00 AJOY BARAN KAR OBC-B No F-02 I-06 I-09 B-03 H-03 C-05
28 PA22003801 67.13 LABANI GHOSH OBC-B No F-02 I-09 I-06 C-05 B-03 H-03
29 PA22015553 66.63 DEBASMITA DAS OBC-B No I-09 H-03 C-05 I-06 B-03 F-02
30 PA22001469 64.00 Kalyan Majumder OBC-B No F-02 C-05 I-06 B-03 H-03 I-09
31 PA22036655 63.13 APURBA PRAMANIK OBC-B No B-03 C-05 F-02 H-03 I-06 I-09
32 PA22040110 62.62 SIBESWAR DAS OBC-B No B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02 I-06

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU OBC-B Category, PGZO Admission January-2023
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1 PA22000080 91.88 ISRAFIL MOLLAH OBC-A Yes H-03 I-09 C-05 B-03 I-06 F-02
2 PA22018250 89.00 DEBI PRASAD GOSWAMI General Yes I-06 B-03 I-09 C-05 H-03 F-02
3 PA22037158 88.38 KARIM OBC-A Yes I-09 I-06 H-03 F-02 C-05 B-03
4 PA22004475 68.63 RAINA ISLAM General Yes I-09 I-06 C-05 H-03 B-03 F-02
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